Fm: Interstate Filings LLC To:CRONDRX INC. (18506176383)

۲

5× 12: 23

201 801 25

.



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		
	Division of Co	rporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383
From:		
	Account Name	: INTERSTATE FILINGS LLC
	Account Number	: 120110000086
	Phone	: (718)569-2703
	Fax Number	: (718)504-7890
Enter the ema annual rep	il address for port mailings. E	this business entity to be used for future Enter only one email address please.
Email Addr	CONT	ACT@INTERSTATEFILINGS.COM
		· ·
FORE	IGN PROFIT	NONPROFIT CORPORATION
	CR	ROWDRX INC.

Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count03Estimated Charge\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

T GLASS Help OCT 2 8 2019

2019 CCT 25

/11 10: 48

(((H19000316472 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1593, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1 CROWDRX INC.

(Enter name of corporation, must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Cor," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp ")

(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	me	adopted for	the purpose of transacting busine	ess in Flor	ida)
NEW YORK		3.			_	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		•		(FEI number, if applicable)		
AUGUST 27, 3	2014	5.	PERPETU	AL		
(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration	Year corp will cease to exist or	"perpetua	ıl")
	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60					
729 LENOX AV	E 4TH FL, MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139					
	(Principal office	udd	ress)			
729 LENOX AV	E 4TH FL, MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139					
	(Current mailing	add	ress)			
ANY LAWFUL						
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or co	ountry to be (carried out in state of Florida)	201	
. Name and stree	<u>t address</u> of Florida registered agent: ((P.C), Box <u>NO</u>	<u>r</u> acceptable)	2019 00	
Name:	CONNOR FITZPATRICK			•	2	
)ffice Address:	729 LENOX AVE 4TH FL				сл Г	•••
	MIAMIBEACH		, Flor	ida <u>33139</u>	1 :01 M	
	(City)			(Zip code)	 CD	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Caro	2 Em	
	(Registeredlagent) analured	

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
NEW YORK, NY 10001	
Director	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President ANDREW BAZOS	
Address: 188 NORTHOP ST.	
BRIDGEWATER. CT 06752	9
Vice President	
Address:	
Secretary	
Address:	
Treasurer:	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing	g additional officers and/or directors.

(Signature of Director of Officer, listed injmimber 20 hule application)

14. ANDREW BAZOS, PRESIDENT

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of CROWDRX INC. was filed on 08/27/2014, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation. I further certify the following:

A Bienniai Statement was filed 03/20/2018.

A Elennial Statement was filed 10/24/2019.

I further certify that no other documents have been filed by such corporation.



201910250281 • IN

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 24th day of October two thousand and nineteen.

Brandon C. Hughan

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

